
NORDNET PENSIONSFÖRSÄKRING AB

ACTURUM LIFE AB

FÖRSÄKRINGSAKTIEBOLAGET, AVANZA PENSION

SYDBANK A/S

Namn

 RAPP NILSSON, SUSANNE

ÅLANDSBANKEN AB, W8IMY

RAPP HAMRÉN, CHARLOTTE

RAPP, FREDRIK

TAMSEN, ANDERS

SWEDBANK FÖRSÄKRING

KÅRE G:S BILRIKTNING AB

OLIN, THOMAS

HOUGAARD & KOEFOED HOLDING APS

CBNY-CHARLES SCHWAB FBO CUSTOMER

HANDELSBANKEN LIV FÖRSÄKRINGSAKTIEBO

SKANDIA, FÖRSÄKRINGS

BERTHAG, ANDERS

MELLSTEDT, HÅKAN

LUNDFELT, ROLF

AHRENS, JAN RAGNAR

 THOMASSEN SKAAR, CHRISTIAN

KOLLBERG, MIKAEL

SJÖBERG, PETER

REUTERSKIÖLD, CLAS 2 000 000 0,42

PETERSEN, GEORG 1 825 000 0,38

349 218 205 74,64

TOTALT 474 195 466 100,00

ÖVRIGA ÄGARE

7 807 580

6 000 000

45 371 173

14 959 656

Antal aktier

0,46

0,47

0,46

0,46

Röster 
(%)

3,15

9,57

1,27

1,65

0,71

0,74

0,70

0,70

0,63

0,70

0,52

0,55

0,48

0,49

0,42

0,43

0,42

0,30

0,30

2 000 000

1 400 000

1 422 122

2 182 491

2 168 615

3 299 414

3 299 414

3 500 000

3 345 306

2 010 093

2 017 600

2 222 143

2 190 065

2 300 000

2 268 699

2 623 043

2 458 569

3 299 413

3 006 865
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